123000123959

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700403557227

03/17/23--01001--018 **125.00

2023 MAR 17 PH I2: 1

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
SUBJE	Dahab Gro	oup, LLC			
		Name	of Limited Liab	pility Company	
The enc	losed Articles of	Organization and fee	(s) are submitt	ed for filing.	
Please r	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning t	his matter to the	c following:	
	Kathryn Wo	od, Esq.			
			Name	of Person	
	Ainsworth &	& Clancy, PLLC			
	-		Firm/0	Company	
	801 Brickell	Ave. 8th Fl.			
	·····		Ad	dress	
	Miami, FL 3	33131			
		-	City/State	and Zip Code	
	info@busines		used for fiture	e annual report notificat	ion)
For furth		ncerning this matter,		and report notifical	,
i or runnin		-	•	,	
	Kathryn Woo		305 at (6003816 	
	Nam	e of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclose	d is a check for t	he following amount:			
■\$ 125	.00 Filing Fee	☐\$130.00 Filing F Certificate of State	is Cert	155.00 Filing Fee & ified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		ng Address		Street Address	
		iling Section on of Corporations		New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah	
	P.O. B	ox 6327 assec, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

Dahab Group, LLC				
(Must cont	tain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	-
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	ddress of the principal o	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Princip	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
1100 Brickell Bay D	г. #310747	1100	Brickell Bay Dr. #310747	
Miami, FL 33231			ni, FL 33231	•
The Limited Liability Company	cannot serve as its own	Registered Agent. Y		20
The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered	n Registered Agent. Yon.) d agent are:	it's Signature: You must designate an individual or	2023 HAR
The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own active Florida registration	a Registered Agent. Yon.) d agent are: /, PLLC	t's Signature: (ou must designate an individual or	2023 HAR 17
The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered	n Registered Agent. Yon.) d agent are:	You must designate an individual or	023 HAR 17
The Limited Liability Company mother business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered	n Registered Agent. Yon.) d agent are: 7, PLLC Name	You must designate an individual or Control of Control	023 HAR 17 AM
The Limited Liability Company mother business entity with an a	active Florida registration address of the registered Ainsworth & Clancy 801 Brickell Ave. 8t	n Registered Agent. Yon.) d agent are: 7, PLLC Name	You must designate an individual or South	023 HAR 17 AM 7:
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a	active Florida registration address of the registered Ainsworth & Clancy 801 Brickell Ave. 8t	a Registered Agent. Yon.) d agent are: 7, PLLC Name h Fl.	You must designate an individual or South	023 HAR 17 AM

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authoriza "MGR" = Manager	ed Menuper
MGR	Camelia Atrach 1100 Brickell Bay Dr. #310747 Miami, FL 33231
	SE
	SEGNITION 7: 05 SEGNITION SINTER TALL/ENSINE F
-	
	
	ressary)
(Use attachment if ne	out of the second of the secon
CLEV: Effective date, if	other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective date, if effective date, if the effective date is listed, the of filling.)	other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) te date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at
CLE V: Effective date, if effective date is listed, the of filling.) If the date inserted in the	other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective date, if effective date is listed, the of filling.) If the date inserted in the cument's effective date.	other than the date of filing:
CLE V: Effective date, if effective date is listed, the of filling.) If the date inserted in the cument's effective date.	other than the date of filing:
CLE V: Effective date, if effective date is listed, the of filling.) If the date inserted in the cument's effective date.	other than the date of filing:
CLE V: Effective date, if effective date is listed, the of filling.) If the date inserted in the cument's effective date.	Tother than the date of filing:
CLE V: Effective date, if effective date is listed, the of filing.) If the date inserted in the cument's effective date of CLE VI: Other provision	Tother than the date of filing:

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

John Ainsworth - Legal Representative
Typed or printed name of signee

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)